INVOICE INVOICE NO: 50
©

Invoice

Phone: 0536235235 - E-Mail: info@medcare.com
Website:

2024-01-24

Supplier Date

Delivery Note Lorem Ipsum

MedCare Co.

VAT Number 700

Country Of Origin- Iraq

Durlabh Ji
Kunadi Electricity Board Area House No 8, Chanchal Vihar

Other References tyuu
Destination India Currency INR
S.No. Service Name Consultation Charge Qty Rate
1 Appointment: 1413 INR 400 1 INR 200.00

Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-08

2 Appointment: 1417 INR 400 1 INR 200.00
Patient Name: Chandler,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-12

3 Appointment: 1434 INR 400 1 INR 200.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-13

4 Appointment: 1435 INR 400 1 INR 200.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-14

5 Appointment: 1437 INR 400 1 INR 200.00

Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-13

6 Appointment: 1438 INR 400 1 INR 200.00
Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-14

7 Appointment: 1440 INR 400 1 INR 200.00
Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-13

8 Appointment: 1448 INR 400 1 INR 200.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-15
9 Appointment: 1449 INR 400 1 INR 200.00

Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-14

10 Appointment: 1451 INR 400 1 INR 200.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-14
11 Appointment: 1455 INR 400 1 INR 200.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-14
12 Appointment: 1478 INR 400 1 INR 200.00
Patient Name: Chandler ,



https://www.medcare.com/

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Appointment Date: 2023-09-20

Appointment: 1479
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-20

Appointment: 1482
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-21

Appointment: 1485
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-09-20

Appointment: 1511
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-10-02

Appointment: 1533
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-10-06

Appointment: 1542
Patient Name: Chandler ,
Appointment Date: 2023-10-10

Appointment: 1760
Patient Name: Chandler,
Appointment Date: 2023-11-20

Appointment: 1763
Patient Name: Chandler,
Appointment Date: 2023-11-21

Appointment: 1781
Patient Name: Chandler,
Appointment Date: 2023-11-22

Appointment: 1870
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-03

Appointment: 1909
Patient Name: Chandler,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-11

Appointment: 1956
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-14

Appointment: 1964
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-18

Appointment: 2037
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-19

Appointment: 2038
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-19

Appointment: 2041
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-19

Appointment: 2052
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-20

Appointment: 2054
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-20

Appointment: 2084
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-22

Appointment: 2085
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-26

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

200.

200.

200.

200.

200.

200.

200.

200.

200.

200.

0.00

125.

125.

125.

125.

125.

125.

125.

125.

125.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00




33

34

Appointment: 2086
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-26

Appointment: 2087
Patient Name: Madhav ,
Appointment Date: 2023-12-26

INR 250

INR 250

INR 125.00

INR 125.00

Total [INR 5775.00

VAT | 10%

Grand Total

INR 6352.50




