

## **INVOICE**

**INVOICE NO: 50** 

Phone: 0536235235 - E-Mail: info@medcare.com

Website: <u>www.medcare.com</u>			
Supplier	Date	2024-01-24	
	Delivery Note	Lorem Ipsum	
MedCare Co.			
	VAT Number	700	
Country Of Origin- Iraq			
Customer	Contract NO.	KAS848	
Durlabh Ji			
Kunadi Electricity Board Area House No 8, Chanchal Vihar			
	Other References	tyuu	
Destination India	Currency	INR	

Destination	on India	Currency		
S.No.	Service Name	Consultation Charge	Qty	Rate
1	Appointment: 1413 Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff, Appointment Date: 2023-09-08	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
2	Appointment: 1417 Patient Name: Chandler, Appointment Date: 2023-09-12	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
3	Appointment: 1434 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-09-13	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
4	Appointment: 1435 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-09-14	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
5	Appointment: 1437 Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff , Appointment Date: 2023-09-13	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
6	Appointment: 1438 Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff , Appointment Date: 2023-09-14	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
7	Appointment: 1440 Patient Name: Natasha Romanoff , Appointment Date: 2023-09-13	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
8	Appointment: 1448 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-09-15	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
9	Appointment: 1449 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-09-14	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
10	Appointment: 1451 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-09-14	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
11	Appointment: 1455 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-09-14	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
12	Appointment: 1478 Patient Name: Chandler ,	INR 400	1	INR 200.00

I	Appointment Date: 2023-09-20			
13	Appointment: 1479 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-09-20	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
14	Appointment: 1482 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-09-21	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
15	Appointment: 1485 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-09-20	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
16	Appointment: 1511 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-10-02	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
17	Appointment: 1533 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-10-06	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
18	Appointment: 1542 Patient Name: Chandler , Appointment Date: 2023-10-10	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
19	Appointment: 1760 Patient Name: Chandler, Appointment Date: 2023-11-20	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
20	Appointment: 1763 Patient Name: Chandler, Appointment Date: 2023-11-21	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
21	Appointment: 1781 Patient Name: Chandler, Appointment Date: 2023-11-22	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
22	Appointment: 1870 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-03	INR 400	1	INR 200.00
23	Appointment: 1909 Patient Name: Chandler, Appointment Date: 2023-12-11	INR	1	INR 0.00
24	Appointment: 1956 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-14	INR 250	1	INR 125.00
25	Appointment: 1964 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-18	INR 250	1	INR 125.00
26	Appointment: 2037 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-19	INR 250	1	INR 125.00
27	Appointment: 2038 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-19	INR 250	1	INR 125.00
28	Appointment: 2041 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-19	INR 250	1	INR 125.00
29	Appointment: 2052 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-20	INR 250	1	INR 125.00
30	Appointment: 2054 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-20	INR 250	1	INR 125.00
31	Appointment: 2084 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-22	INR 250	1	INR 125.00
32	Appointment: 2085 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-26	INR 250	1	INR 125.00

			<b>Grand Total</b>	INR 6352.50
			VAT	10%
			Total	INR 5775.00
34	Appointment: 2087 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-26	INR 250	1	INR 125.00
33	Appointment: 2086 Patient Name: Madhav , Appointment Date: 2023-12-26	INR 250		INK 125.00
33	Annaintment, 2006	INR 250	11	INR 125.00